BRAKING SYSTEM

REF
NOTE | xo NGmER ary PART NAME
1| 7N9737 1|HOUSING-PLUG
IN7779 1|SOCKET
7N7780 1|PIN-CONNECTOR

B8-402070 EP

5479

779074 VALVE GP-SOLENOID
24 Volt

. Part Of 8W5934 Control-Parking Brake, 8X9440 Horn-Air




BRAKING SYSTEM

Part Of 8W7490 Control-Service Brake

AN \
10
C O >
— (O .
9
8 @ 5
o
7 =
1] L ]
¥
[~ —_— — —
- n— N
-
xote [ | NUMGER |aTY PART NAME note e | NUMBER |am RART NAME
i 8X2646 1|LEVER AS :
2| 908121 1 ROLLER
3| 384607 | 1| coTTer
789323 [ 1| PIN
o 503636 | 1[so0T
5| 2R0719 | 1|PLUNGER
61255321 | 3|BOLT
7] 2RO694 1{PLATE-BRAKE VALVE
8| 2RO0724 1|BUTTON-STOP
9] 206006 1|PIN
10| 384610 | 1|PIN-COTTER
J 11 8WS6S1 1{VALVE GP-CONTROL
500768 | 1| SPRING
THE FOLLOWING REPAIR
KIT IS AVAILABLE:
J 2G6285 1|KIT-AIR CONTROL VALVE
(INCLUDES SPRINGS,
INLET & EXHAUST VALVES,
0-RINGS. BOOT,SCREW,
LOCKNUT & FILTER)
F-604073 CP
5506 8X2650 VALVE GP-AIR CONTROL




wore [€F| NFARER | arv PART NAME
1 1] 507778 18007
2| 6H969 1 11SEAL-0-RING
7 3| 4uss524 1{8oDY
4| 4u3957 1|SPRING
s| aD1138 1JVALVE-INLET
| 6| 4u8527 1|STEM
7| 1H1023 1|SEAL-0-RING
8| 4D1135 1|SEAT-SPRING
6
2
3
’ 5
8 4
- R-604609 CP
4282 o 5D4382 VALVE AS-AIR CONTROL

Part Of 8W5934 Control-Parking Brake




BRAKING SYSTEM

2z

18-10 17-10

24

25

SECTION B-8

20-19
14
_ //]] 23
—
AIR
1 FUEL TANK COMPRESSOR

L-:‘ 27-26-11-9

L
i o_ —
REAR )
%—-Mg-oﬂ - —'-—!:)/ /
TR PRy
9 = 55 TSN PIFFERENTIAL |
/
RIGHT SIDE VIEW /7. — X0
T
XOTE n NS&RBER ary PART NAME NOTE ';.%F NG&%ER ary PART NAME
45933 1|TEE-PIPE 26] 879383 1|BOLT
8wW8496 2{PLATE 27| 8T4223 1|WASHER-HARD
2G 1034 2{VALVE 28| SP8998 2|NIPPLE
6A3591 1|TEE-PIPE
2H909 1 1|CONNECTOR-PIPE
606489 1|CONNECTOR-PIPE
308913 1|ELBOW
8W7915 2|SHIM
8wssas 3|SLEEVE
8T4896 8|WASHER-HARD (2.5MM THK)
8X7740 1{CLIP (3/8-16X.7S50IN)
9G9 154 1|CLIP {10.5MM ID)
1 1408786 1{HOSE AS
2H3940 1{ELBOW
1302940 21VALVE AS-CHECK
26453 2|ELBOW-PIPE
557383 4|BOLT (3/8-16X1.75IN)
6ves01 4{NUT (3/8-16 THD)
587379 4|BOLT (3/8-16X.87SIN)
906663 2|VALVE
7F9311 4|FITTING
8wW8S7S 1|RESERVOIR
1 9D2549 1|HOSE AS
704803 4| ADAPTER
7X0578 8|WASHER-HARD (2.5MM THK)
1P711S 4|GROMMET AS
1-SEE HOSE FABRICATION GUIDE
F-71209% CP
1466 8W5547 TANK GP-AIR

Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar



ReF| PART
noTE [no | NUMBER |97 PART NAME KOTE 'f.%‘ NSICI%ER ary PART NAME
| 1| 748611 T|ELBOW —
2] 207325 1{TEE
3] 387721 1|BUSHING-REDUCER
4| 493914 1]ELBOW
s| 1H7724 3|BUSHING-REDUCER -
6| 8L600S 3|TEE-PIPE
7| 448922 2|ROD END
8| 182578 1|NUT (3/8-16 THD)
gl 6v8801 2|NUT (3/8-16 THD)
10{ 8T4896 9|WASHER-HARD (2.5MM THK)
11} 8X2499 1|PEDAL -BRAKE
12| 8X2497 1|LEVER
13| 352713 2|NUT-FULL (3/8-24 THD)
14] 1F4622 2|BEARING-NEEDLE
15| 7v0446 2|cLIP
16| 180676 1]PIN
17| 948783 1]SHIM (.508MM THK)
18/1293173 | ${BOLT-12 POINT HEAD
" 1(3/8-16THD)
18| 5J3658 1|ROD
¥| 201 4am6425 3{BOLT (5/16-18X1IN)
21| 6v8189 3|NUT (1/4-20 THD)
22| 874224 3|WASHER-HARD (2MM THK)
23| 7M7410 2|PLUG
24| SM3062 1|lBoLT (3/8-16X.7SOIN)
1 25| 8X7600 1{HOSE AS
26| 2L3331 2|CONNECTOR-PIPE
E 27| 5PO72% | .. |HOSE (168CM)
28| 400582 1|eLBOW (EXTERNAL PIPE)
1 29| 40688S 1|HOSE AS
1 30| 6D9598 1|HOSE AS
31| 4D0S77 1|ELBOW-EXTERNAL PIPE
THREAD
32| 1286944 1|PLATE AS
33| 3T00SO 2lcLiP (21.5 MM WIDE)
34| 9G8140 1| SPACER
35| 8x8921 1|cLampP
36| 8x8271 1{cLAMP
37| 8x7601 1lcLAMP
38| 206386 2] COUPLING
39| 8was37 2|cLamp -
40| 1103326 1]PLATE AS
41| 987237 2|80LT (3/8-16X1.25IN)
42| 8w8eS27 2|SLEEVE
43| 6v4245 1|ELBOW-PIPE
44| 3K6060 4|{LOCKNUT (3/8-16 THD)
E-ORDER BY THE CENTIMETER
1-SEE HOSE FABRICATION GUIDE
711746 CP
4111 8W7490 CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE-PART 3 OF 3

Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar




BRAKING SYSTEM

L 30 P 3 c 22-21-20 _j VIEW J-J
J

VIEW OF AREA D 14

36 37

’ 35 .
10-44 \ \ s
32 ‘
10-24 \ ‘ o
33’(\ 14
—2 €

db VIEW F-F Jﬁ VIEW E-E

w

F-711745 CP

4111 8W7490 CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE-PART 3 OF 3
Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar



BRAKING SYSTEM

%ot [va | NUMSER |arv PART NAME wotE [Na | NUAOER |a™ PART NAME
1| 5H4778 1[ELBOW -
1 2| 6D98S5 1|HOSE aS
3| 8ws004 2| TUBE AS
4} 400582 2|ELBOW (EXTERNAL PIPE)
S| 2m1208 2|FITTING-BULKHEAD -
6| 951302 2|WASHER
7| 9x8606 s{cLIP
1 8| 707419 2|HOSE AS
8| 4D0S77 2|ELBOW-EXTERNAL PIPE
THREAD
10{ 5K9238 4|CONNECTOR-FLARED
14| 6G141S 2|JUNCTION BLOCK
12| 8T9056 4|BOLT (3/8-16X1-1/4IN)
13| 8T4896 4|WASHER-HARD (2.S5MM THK)
14, 7M7410 2|PLUG
15| 8wW8527 7|SLEEVE
16| 308913 2|ELBOW (EXTERNAL PIPE)
17| 4H6147 1| CONNECTOR-PIPE
18] 8D7026 4|GUARD-BRAKE TUBE
pi9| 8W900S 1| TUBE AS
20] 2L3331 2|CONNECTOR-PIPE
21| 8ws00S 1|TUBE AS
22| 8wss2s 4{SLEEVE
23{ 6K6826 4|ELBOW

1-SEE HOSE FABRICATION GUIDE

698164 CP

4111 8W7430 CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE-PART 2 OF 3
Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar



BRAKING SYSTEM

| —

———A——--B A — - B—— ——
REFER TO ALL ILLUSTRATIONS OF
‘___._] THIS GROUP FOR AUXILIARY VIEWS
|
== [

Ci;::jj%% i E:%;:j

—

=N
i
%
LT
ja

|

|

l
==

|

(24

\
i
A\

14

™
__.—\Ul
\J

V.
N
& &
|

-n
m
¢

O
=
—,_"'/ 7
EY Iv !
i
)
S
2|
o
!
S
_/""\l
cn\
w

L b; ! VIEW H-H

-g;SPAE’-;—‘/ »
__/4"
I
- — 5
= )
Nk

—
w
1]

[66
o9

16 16

-
@

(!

o T+

| :!! /
P o] £ <3

ROAIR TANK

TOP VIEW

4111 8W7480 CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE-PART 2 OF 3
Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar

8
(J

F-698163




rer| PART
xote |wo| NUMBER |97 PART NAME woTE (o NS!C!%ER ary PART NAME
[ 8X8450 T|PLATE
2| 6v8801 3|NUT (3/8-16 THD)
3| 874896 | 10|WASHER-HARD (2.S5MM THK)
4| 8wes37 2{cLamp
5| 8x8921 1|cLamp -
6| 8x8271 1|cLamp
7| 8x7601 1|cLamp
8| 8x8451 1|PLATE
¢| 8wss32 1lcLip
10| 8X8448 1{BRACKET AS
9F2978 2| NUT-WELD (3/8-16 THD)
8x8928 2{ STUD
11] 8X7603 2|HOSE AS
12| 4L6454 4|BOLT (3/8-16X1IN)
13 5P1075 6|WASHER-HARD (3MM THK)
14| 8x2680 1{BRACKET AS
y |1s| 8x2650 1{VALVE GP-AIR CONTROL
(BRAKE)
16| 8w1614 2jcLip -
1 7| 457558 1|HOSE AS
8| 9L1566 1| SUPPORT - TUBE
18| 5M3062 5|BOLT (3/8-16X.750IN)
20| 4D2560 1| CONNECTOR-PIPE
21| am8973 1|eLsow
E 22} SP0O767 HOSE (60 CM)
23| 518285 1] JUNCTION BLOCK
24| SM6213 1]PLUG
25| 1BO676 1{PIN
26| 8w8527 4|SLEEVE
27| 8w8903 1jCcLIP
28| 3k6060 | 4|LOCKNUT (3/8-16 THD)
29| 352093 1|STRAP-CABLE (1.75IN DIA)
30| 872502 1j80LT
-
E-ORDER BY THE CENTIMETER
1-SEE HOSE FABRICATION GUIDE
Y-SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION
698162 CP
4111 8W7490 CONTROL GP~-SERVICE BRAKE-PART 1 OF 3

8X2650-Page 248
Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar




BRAKING SYSTEM

4 28-3 /W
32-7 6 5 J\

W\

748
A\ VIEW C-C #J ————— iy , ' I ?
v 12-26-3-9 (| _' ) A I’/

S
==
L

19-3-2 |
ENGINE

;____.__t:/_..__f[lr‘\__! ~
rr— i = - -;_—_:—:::3__ 4[—‘&_}__‘1-
h' s SR - —
L& FRAME E . __cl__‘:
- —_—— N — =
~ —I /// ﬂ\‘ o ° N Q.
©. [Nod 'C)‘ o <
' ﬂ/ \\\\ / = ‘\ 7 I L
I 3) ' —
JH_\\ \‘\V(K / /\ ‘o 4 / \°‘ 4
o ’o/ ' ~ :
N (el L0 N
RIGHT SIDE VIEW 13-19-10
F-698161 C
4111 8W7490 CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE-PART 1 OF 3

Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar



VOTE NOMRER [aTv PART NAME xore [ NoaTa |am PART NAME
B8W8528 2|SLEEVE
SM6213 2|PLUG
1 457529 1|HOSE AS
8X5160 1| GROMMET
S5H4778 2|ELBOW -
388822 1|ELBOW
457606 2|ELBOW
Y sD4382 1|VALVE AS-AIR CONTROL
(PARKING BRAKE)
5K2408 2|NIPPLE-HEX
Y 779074 1|VALVE GP-SOLENOID
(PARKING BRAKE)
601432 1| VALVE -CHECK
307587 1{ELBOW
578285 1|JUNCTION BLOCK
872502 2|BOLT (3/8-16X1.125IN)
8T4896 2|WASHER-HARD (2.SMM THK)
1 1124834 1{HOSE AS
1 703963 1|HOSE AS
7X4736 1|{GROMMET
4H6147 1| CONNECTOR-PIPE
308884 1|ELBOW-90 DEGREE
-
1-SEE HOSE FABRICATION GUIDE
Y-SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION
698308 CP
4284 8W5934 CONTROL GP-PARKING BRAKE

504382-Page 247, 779074-Page 249
Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar




BRAKING SYSTEM

FWD

fome
I

]
|
l 1
|
[}

cm—
—
— —
e — =

=g \J

TOP VIEW

\ B j i J /K

“q|

C

!

L ”//_\\\
if
: Wi \
\:-—_J
20-19
8 7
7
VIEW A-A )
(ROTATED 90 DEGREES) VIEW B-8B
F-698307 CP
4284 8W5934 CONTROL GP-PARKING BRAKE

Part Of 1124112 Chassis Ar







	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13

